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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax ...
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps
Excess Profits Duty and Corporation

Profits Tax
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty ...

Total Inland Revenue
Customs and Excise —

Customs ...
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share)
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE ...

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to

Road Fund ...

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING
REVENUE ...

TOTAL

Estimate
for the year

1936-37.

£
259,OOO,OOO
56,500,000
89,000,000
27,OOO,OOO

750,000
750,000

433,ooo,ooo

207,525,000
110,000,000

317,525,000

5,000,000
11,256,000
1,350,000
5,000,000

25,250,000

798,381,000

69,344,000

26,500,000

95,844,000

OTHER RECEIPTS.
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —

Road Fund
Under the Cattle Industry (Emergency Provisions)

Act, 1935 ... ... ... « ...
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —

(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money)

Acts, iQ3i and IQ^S
(6) For other Issues :

By Treasury Bills
By National Savings Certificates
By 2| per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61
By i per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1939-41
By 2| per cent. Funding Loan, 1952-57

(e) Ways and Means Advances

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Suez Canal Drawn Shares
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities)

Acts, 1919 and 1921

1936. 1935-
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON

IST APRIL : — £ £
Bank of England ... 2,119,161 2,100,996
Bank of Ireland ... 611,217 438,965

TOTAL /

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

ist April, 1936, to
6th Feb., 1 937.

£167,022,000
30,730,000
72,760,000
21,440,000

350,000

292,302,000

179,060,000
94,400,000

273,460,000

5,135,000
13.250,000
1,240,000
4,480,768

16,327,829

606,195,597

58,800,000

26,706,000

85,506,000

691,701,597

5,628,000

9,600,000

3,100,263,000
21,850,000
71,700,015

99,060,160

1,303,290,000

35,705
121,451

5,303,2^9.928

2,730,378
5,305,980,306

ist April, 1935, to
8th Feb., 1936.

£164,398,000
30,350,000
73,960,000
17,740,000

420,000

286,868,000

168,712,000
92,600,000

261,312,000

4,695,000
14,650,000
1,230,000
4,845.521

17,081,331
590,681,852

54,000,000

24,979,000

78,979,000

669,660,852

5,204,000

1,050,000

7,55o,ooo

3,393,738,000
21,400,000
51,414,439
7,400,000

1,071,690,000

33,326

121,212

5,229,261,829

2,539,961

5,231,801,790

8th February, 1937.


