RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

.

.

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		Estimate for the year	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
		1936–37.	ıst April, 1936, to 6th Feb., 1937.	1st April, 1935, to 8th Feb., 1936.
ORDINARY REVENU nland Revenue—	E.	£	£	£
Income Tax]	259,000,000	167,022,000	164,398,000
Sur-tax]	56,500,000	30,730,000	30,350,000
Estate, &c., Duties		89,000,000	72,760,000	73,960,000
Stamps Excess Profits Duty and Co	rporation	27,000,000	21,440,000	17,740,000
Profits Tax	rporation	750,000		
Land Tax and Mineral Rights	Duty	750,000	350,000	420,000
Total Inland Revenue		433,000,000	292,302,000	286,868,000
ustoms and Excise— Customs	ŀ			
E	•••	207,525,000	179,060,000	168,712,000 92,600,000
Excise	••••	110,000,000	94,400,000	92,000,000
Total Customs and Excise	3	317,525,000	273,460,000	261,312,000
Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share)		5,000,000	5,135,000	4,695,000
ost Office (Net Receipt)		11,256,000	13,250,000	14,650,000
rown Lands	••••	1,350,000	1,240,000	1,230,000
eccipts from Sundry Loans	••••	5,000,000	4,480,768	4,845,521
liscellaneous Receipts	••••	25,250,000	16,327,829	17,081,331
TOTAL ORDINARY REV	PENUE	798,381,000	606,195,597	590,681,852
SELF-BALANCING REVE	NUE.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Post Office		69,344,000	58,800,000	54,000,000
lotor Vehicle Duties apport	tioned to	6 .		
Road Fund		26,500,000	26,706,000	24,979,000
Total Self-balancin Re	G VENUE	95,844,000	85,506,000	78,979,000
Total	••••	•• ••• •••	691,701,597	669,660,852
OTHER REC				
Temporary Advances Repaid— Road Fund			5,628,000	5,204,000
Under the Cattle Industry (Emergency Provisions)			3,020,000	5,204,000
Act, 1935 Money Raised by Creation of Debt—			-	1,050,000
(a) For Capital Expenditur	e Issues :	monh (Money)		
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Acts, 1931 and 1935			9,600,000	7,550,000
(b) For other Issues :	J		9,000,000	7,550,000
By Treasury Bills			3,100,263,000	3,393,738,000
By National Savings	Certificates		21,850,000	21,400,000
By 21 per cent. Fund	ling Loan, 1	1956–61	71,700,015	51,414,439
By I per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1939-41				7,400,000
By 21 per cent. Fund	ing Loan, 1	1952-57	99,060,160	
(c) Ways and Means Advances			1,303,290,000	1,071,690,000
Repayments-				-
In respect of Suez Canal Drawn Shares			35,705	33,326
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities)			TAT INT	
Acts, 1919 and 1921	••••		121,451	121,212
	1936.	1935.	5,303,249,928	5,229,261,829
Balances in Exchequer on		- <u> </u>		0, -,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-
IST APRIL :	£	£		
Bank of England	2,119,161	2,100,996		
			2,730,378	2,539,961
Bank of Ireland	611,217	430,905	2,730,370	-1009190-
Donte of Indiana	011,217		5,305,980,306	5,231,801,790

8th February, 1937.